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For 50 years Dalen has had the pleasure of having 
our hands in the North American garden. When we 
first sowed the seed of our manufacturing in 1975, we 
weren’t sure how we would grow – or if we would even 
make it through the first season.   
As many of you know, Dalen is a family business. Our 
family is literally embedded in our name, DALEN 
representing us as an acronym: 
D   for David – our founder’s son
A   for Alice – our founder’s wife 
L   for Laura – our founder’s daughter
E   for Ellen – our founder’s daughter 
N   for Neal Caldwell – our founder 

 Like a garden, we are constantly in a state of change. While some of our products 
are perfectly simple, we are driven to continuously refine our work into innovative 
offshoots. Our owl, for example, began with a motionless fixed-head, which to this day 
is a flagship product for us. Since then we introduced rotating-head and solar-powered 
variants. Now we’re offering advanced models equipped with sensors and cameras.  
As we spring headstrong into a new era of gardening, we will always honor the roots 
that have nourished us for half a century. Our spirit of innovation is the fertile ground 
which allows us to flourish and thrive.  
It has been a joy to grow in gardens all across the continent. We want to celebrate all 
gardens, no matter how small. Everyone could benefit by getting down to earth. Let's 
continue growing beautiful gardens, one plant at a time.  
Thank you for 50 years! 

Peter Caldwell, Dalen

Cover Photo: Debra Lee Wiseberg

YEARS

OF GARDENING
INNOVATION



Scarecrow
 D

evicesSc
ar

ec
ro

w
 D

ev
ic

es

2 3

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

MRHO-4 Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 

Motion Sensing Tiger Owl
18"

Hand-Painted 0-16069-00677-8 4

Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  
Motion Sensing Tiger Owl™
	■ Rotating head with On/Off switch
	■ Active response to movement 
	■ This patented life-like Natural Enemy Scarecrow® provides  
maximum garden protection 

	■ Realistic design makes a great bird and rodent deterrent
	■ Ultra sensitive motion sensor
	■ Range up to 23 feet
	■ Assembled in the USA

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

SNO-OW6 Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 

Snow Owl
16"

Hand-Painted 0-16069-00665-5 6

Natural Enemy Scarecrow®
Snow Owl
	■ Life-like Natural Enemy Scarecrow® Snow Owl helps repel birds 
and pests while adding charm

	■ This patented Natural Enemy Scarecrow® provides maximum  
garden protection 16" tall and hand-painted for maximum realism 
and effectiveness 

Natural Enemy Scarecrow®
Rotating-Head Owl
	■ Realistic head bobs and turns in gentle breezes to help repel  
birds and pests while adding charm

	■ This patented life-like Natural Enemy Scarecrow® provides  
maximum garden protection 

	■ 18" tall imposing presence; hand-painted
	■ Assembled in USA

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

RHO4-CUS Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  

Rotating-Head Owl 
18"

Hand-Painted 0-16069-00692-1 4
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Natural Enemy Scarecrow®
Baby Owl 
	■ Add-on to your Great Horned Owl family!
	■ This patented life-like Natural Enemy Scarecrow® provides 
maximum garden protection 10.6" tall and hand-painted for 
maximum realism and effectiveness

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

OWB-8 Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  

Baby Owl 
10.6"

Hand-Painted 0-16069-00684-6 8

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

SRHO-4CUS Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 

SO-L-R Action Owl™
18"

Hand-Painted 0-16069-00753-9 4

Natural Enemy Scarecrow®
SŌL-R Action Owl™
	■ Improved solar performance
	■ Life-like Natural Enemy Scarecrow® helps repel birds and pests while 
adding charm

	■ For chemical-free pest control, the SOL-R Action Owl™ protects 
lawns and gardens from pests with timed, yet natural, solar-powered 
movement – no batteries required

	■ Movement is powered by the sun’s energy collected through a solar 
panel on top of the head 

	■ The head moves every few minutes depending upon the amount of 
energy the solar panel captures 

	■ This patented Natural Enemy Scarecrow® provides maximum  
garden protection 

	■ Secondary power is derived from the wind
	■ Assembled in the USA
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SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

OW-6 Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 

Great Horned Owl
16"

Hand-Painted 0-16069-00030-1 6

Natural Enemy Scarecrow®
Great Horned Owl
	■ Life-like Natural Enemy Scarecrow® Great Horned Owl helps repel 
birds and pests while adding charm

	■ This patented Natural Enemy Scarecrow® provides maximum  
garden protection 16" tall and hand-painted for maximum realism and 
effectiveness 

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

OWBKT-3 Owl Mounting Brackets 8" 0-16069-00701-0 8

Owl Mounting  Bracket
	■ 3-Pack includes mounts and velcro straps
	■ Brackets can be nailed, screwed, velcroed, or tied in place
	■ Owls are securely fastened by the bracket’s slip-on, money-
clip design

18"
16"

10.6"

   RHO              OW          OWB

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

FASM-4 Natural Enemy Scarecrow®

 Alligator 13½" Long 0-16069-00601-3 4

Natural Enemy Scarecrow® Alligator
	■ Life-like alligator head deters unwanted pests from ponds and pools
	■ Hand-painted

MOTION
SENSING
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	■ 1-foot gridlines for easier plant spacing 
	■ Allows water and nutrients in, keeps weeds out

 SKU Landscape Fabric Size UPC Case QTY
WS3-50 Weed-Shield® 3' x 50' 0-16069-00306-7 20
WS3-100 Weed-Shield® 3' x 100' 0-16069-00307-4 12

Weed-Shield® 
Use the grid pattern on this fabric for easy garden layout and planting.

4 5

GARD’N Paper™  
	■ Weed control for annual applications  and vegetable gardening
	■ Biodegradable and recycled properties –  can be safely tilled into soil  
at end of season

	■ No chemicals or pesticides
	■ Ideal for organic gardening needs

	■ Our heavy-duty commercial grade Pro-Shield® fabric is the brand 
contractors have come to trust for their landscape projects

	■ Allows water and nutrients in, keeps weeds out
	■ For all your hardscape needs

Pro-Shield®
Exceptional strength and durability to withstand heavy foot traffic and rocks.

SKU Landscape Fabric Size UPC Case QTY
PS3-50 Pro-Shield® 3' x 50' 0-16069-00717-1 15
PS3-100 Pro-Shield® 3' x 100' 0-16069-00718-8 9
PS4-50 Pro-Shield® 4' x 50' 0-16069-00728-7 15
PS4-100 Pro-Shield® 4' x 100' 0-16069-00729-4 9

Guard’n Eyes™ Bird-Scaring Balloon
	■ Balloon has reflective “eyes” that scare away pests and protect 
gardens

	■ Used widely in commercial orchards and nurseries
SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

TE-12C Guard’n Eyes™  
Bird-Scaring Balloon 42" Round 0-16069-00047-9 12

Holographic Scare Tape™
	■ Reflective scare tape with “moving” holograms that flash  
dramatically in the sunlight

	■ Helps protect fruit trees, berries, and grapevines from thieving birds
	■ Great for balconies and railings

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY
HST-100CN Holographic Scare Tape™ ¾" x 100’ 0-16069-00679-2 12

Scram, Squirrel  
	■ Squirrel-proof your bird feeders
	■ Spring design makes it difficult for squirrels to climb poles

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY
SQL-24 Scram, Squirrel 3" Diameter 8-86144-03150-2 24

Reflective Hanging Disks 
	■ Designed to scare birds away from your house, garden, roof, orchard,  
lawn, deck, boat, crops, etc. 

	■ Reflect Ultraviolet and Full Spectrum sunlight
	■ Each pack includes 4 sets of 3 hanging disks
	■ Great for hanging in gardens & urban settings
SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

DSC-12 Reflective Hanging Disks 3" Diameter 0-16069-00685-3 12

	■ Our heavy-duty commercial grade Pro Weed-X® fabric is the brand 
contractors have come to trust for maxiumum weed prevention

	■ Dual-layer material provides the ultimate in weed prevention
	■ Allows water and nutrients in, keeps weeds out

Pro Weed-X®
University studies validate that this product outperforms  
any other landscape fabric in controlling weeds.

	■ Rated #1 for stopping weeds by 10 independent university studies
	■ Excellent for chemical-free weed prevention, the ultimate landscape  
fabric for stopping weeds 

	■ Allows water and nutrients in, keeps weeds out
	■ Dual-layer material provides the ultimate in weed prevention
	■ Pliable, easy-to-use fabric conserves soil moisture

Premium Weed-X® 
University studies validate that this product outperforms 
any other landscape fabric in controlling weeds.

 SKU  Landscape Fabric Size UPC Case QTY
WX3-50 PREMIUM Weed-X® 3' x 50' 0-16069-00204-6 28
WX3-100 PREMIUM Weed-X® 3' x 100' 0-16069-00205-3 16

SKU Landscape Fabric Size UPC Case QTY
WXB-3 Pro Weed-X® 3' x 250' 0-16069-00017-2 1
WXB-4 Pro Weed-X® 4½' x 250' 0-16069-00085-1 1
WXB-6 Pro Weed-X® 6' x 250' 0-16069-00086-8 1

 SKU Landscape Fabric Size UPC Case QTY
GR2-25R GARD’N Paper™ 2' x 25' 0-16069-00694-5 16

Landscape Fabric
Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  
Inflatable Owl 
	■ Can reduce crop loss up to 50% – protects fruit trees, berries, and 
vegetable gardens

	■ Effective at repelling small animals
	■ Deters birds from decks, rafters, barns, docks, boats, marinas, etc.

SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

NE-OR Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  
Inflatable Owl 2' Tall 0-16069-00002-8 12

Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  
Inflatable Snake
	■ Helps reduce fruit tree and vegetable crop loss by up to 50%
	■ Realistic 6' inflatable snake is especially effective against birds
	■ Can be used on decks, in gardens, pools, barns,  
boathouses, docks, etc.
SKU Scarecrow Devices Size UPC Case QTY

NE-SR Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  
Inflatable Snake 6' Long 0-16069-00001-1 12

All Landscape Fabric MADE IN USA

Weed-X® Pro-Shield® Weed-Shield® Gard'N Paper™

Weed Control ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Erosion Control ✔ ✔

Hardscapes & French Drains ✔
Vegetable Gardens ✔

Landscape Fabric Selection Guide

Good                           Better                         Best

WATER

PERMEABLE

WATER
PERMEABLE

WATER

PERMEABLE

W
AT

ER
  PERMEABLE

FABRIC

ALL  LANDSCAPE  FABRICS

WATER
PERMEABLE
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SKU Seed Germination Size UPC Case QTY
STR-200 Straw Blanket 4' x 50' 0-16069-00491-0 1

Straw Blanket  
	■ Straw fibers promote grass seed germination
	■ Protects newly planted seeds from erosion
	■ Environmentally friendly

SKU Seed Germination Size UPC Case QTY

EXC-200 Grass Fast® Natural 4' x 50' 0-16069-00490-3 1

Grass Fast® Natural  
	■ Aspen excelsior promotes grass seed germination
	■ Protects newly planted seeds from erosion
	■ Creates greenhouse effect for your seed bed
	■ Environmentally friendly

SKU Seed Germination Size UPC Case QTY

GFST-4050 Grass Fast® 40" x 50' 0-16069-00494-1 28

Grass Fast®  
	■ Blanket traps heat and moisture to speed and increase  
seed germination

	■ Ideal for slopes and difficult areas
	■ Easier to use and more effective than straw

Garden Staples
	■ Secures landscape fabric, black plastic, netting, lawn ornaments, 
floating garden covers, soaker hoses, etc. tightly to the ground

	■ All Garden Staples are made with 90% recycled steel to help 
preserve our natural resources

	■ Available in shelf display or on clip strips
SKU Installation Accessories Quantity UPC Case QTY

GS-20 4" Garden Staples 20-Pack 0-16069-00393-7 24
GS-20C 4" Garden Staples, Clip Strip 20-Pack 0-16069-00393-7 36

GS-40BW 4" Garden Staples (not shown) 40-Pack 0-16069-00474-3 24

GS5-1000 4" Garden Staples 
Bulk Box (not shown) 1000 0-16069-00358-6 1

SKU Installation Accessories Quantity UPC Case QTY
PD-36 Degradable Garden Peg, 3½" Peg 12-Pack 0-16069-00545-0 36

Degradable Garden Pegs
	■ T-shape design easily secures netting, seed and frost blankets,  
and landscape fabric to the ground

	■ Made from recycled plastics
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Commercial Garden Staples
	■ Secures landscape fabric, black plastic, netting, lawn ornaments, 
floating garden covers, soaker hoses, etc. tightly to the ground

	■ 6" staple great for use with larger jobs
	■ All Gardeneer by Dalen® Garden Staples are made with 90%  
recycled steel to help preserve our natural resources

SKU Installation Accessories Quantity UPC Case QTY
GS6-75 6" Commercial Garden Staples 75-Pack 0-16069-00486-6 8

*Some custom staples sizes are available upon request

Bird-X®    
	■ Protects fruit and berries from thieving birds and other garden pests
	■ Strong and durable 5/8" polypropylene mesh with UV inhibitors
	■ Available in multiples sizes to fit your needs
 SKU  Netting & Fencing Size UPC Case QTY
BN-1 Bird-X® 7' x 20' 0-16069-00007-3 12
BN-2 Bird-X® 14' x 14' 0-16069-00008-0 12
BN-3 Bird-X® 28' x 28' 0-16069-00013-4 6
BN-4 Bird-X® 14' x 45' 0-16069-00014-1 6
BN-5 Bird-X® 14' x 75' 0-16069-00015-8 6

Deer-X®  &  Deer-X® Premium 
	■ Protects shrubs, trees, and vegetable gardens from destructive deer
	■ ¾" polypropylene mesh with UV inhibitors

 SKU  Netting & Fencing Size UPC Case QTY

DX-7 Deer-X® 7' x 100' 0-16069-00049-3 6

DX-14 Deer-X® 14' x 75' 0-16069-00050-9 6

DXP-12 Deer-X® Premium 7' x 50' 0-16069-00625-9 12

Plastic Fencing 
	■ Easier to install, safer to handle, and more economical  
than metal chicken wire

	■ Long-lasting fence is ideal for protecting vegetable gardens
 SKU  Netting & Fencing Size UPC Case QTY
PF-3 Plastic Fencing 3' x 50' 0-16069-00110-0 15

 SKU  Netting & Fencing Size UPC Case QTY
PN-10 Pond & Pool Netting 7' x 10' 0-16069-00076-9 18
PN-14 Pond & Pool Netting 14' x 14' 0-16069-00077-6 12
PN-28 Pond & Pool Netting 28' x 28' 0-16069-00079-0 6
PN-45 Pond & Pool Netting 28' x 45' 0-16069-00394-4 2

Pond & Pool Netting  
	■ Keeps falling leaves out of ponds and pools, and protects  
goldfish and Koi from cats and other predators

	■ Protective polypropylene floating net with UV inhibitors has  
small 3/8" mesh that stops even the smallest debris 

	■ Large 28' x 45' (PN-45) size is ideal for most in-ground pools

Pop-Net    
	■ Helps protect plants from insects, birds & small animals
	■ Pop-up structure for quick and easy set up
	■ Allows sunlight, water and air through to plants

 SKU  Netting & Fencing Size UPC Case QTY
POPNET-1 Pop-Net 40" x 40" x 20" 0-16069-00582-5 10
POPNET-2 Pop-Net 40" x 40" x 39" 0-16069-00581-8 10
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SKU Frost Protection Size UPC Case QTY

HGP-1012 Harvest-Guard®Sub Zero 10' x 12' 0-16069-00498-9 6

HGP-1020 Harvest-Guard®Sub Zero 10' x 20' 0-16069-00499-6 4

Harvest-Guard® Sub Zero 
	■ Protects against early or late frosts
	■ Use for flower beds, shrubs, raised beds, and vegetable gardens
	■ Durable protection from frost and wind
	■ Reusable season after season

Insulated Plant Protector  
	■ Extends the growing season – plant earlier, harvest earlier
	■ Multi-chamber design helps protect plants from frost damage
	■ Ideal for all vine plants in the early part of the season
	■ Red option adds additional benefits by reflecting light on to the 
plant, which is proven to increase yield

	■ Both options sold in 3-pack

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

PIN-9 Insulated Plant  
Protector, 3-Pack 18" x 17" 0-16069-00365-4 9

PIN-9RD Red Insulated Plant 
Protector,  3-Pack 18" x 17" 0-16069-00672-3 9

SKU Frost Protection Size UPC Case QTY
GF-1015 Harvest-Guard® 10' x 15' 0-16069-00038-7 12

GF-4050 Harvest-Guard® 40" x 50' 0-16069-00401-9 28

HG-25 Harvest-Guard® 5' x 25' 0-16069-00032-5 12

HG-50 Harvest-Guard® 5' x 50' 0-16069-00033-2 6

Harvest-Guard® 
	■ Floating cover traps heat and moisture for bigger and earlier 
crop yields

	■ Easy to use – “floats” over crops without support
	■ Also protects against frost, insects, and birds
	■ Reusable with multiple sizes to fit your needs

Harvest-Guard® Plant Protection Bag
	■ Provides protection against harsh wind, frost, snow and ice 
damage for shrubs, small trees, and potted plants

	■ 8' x 6' cover provides protection for any Hardiness Zone
	■ Adjustable closure device for custom protection

SKU Frost Protection Size UPC Case QTY

SPB5-6 Harvest-Guard®  Plant Protection Bag 8' x 6' 0-16069-00519-1 12

GARD’N Cone™  
	■ Protects roses and other plants from  extreme temperature  
changes, as well as from wind and storms

	■ Recessed top and  holes to allow air and water to pass through
	■ Pockets and holes at the bottom for drainage and for securing the 
cone to the ground

 SKU Frost Protection Size UPC Case QTY

RC16-8W GARD’N Cone™ 16" x 18" 0-16069-00446-0 8

SKU Mosquito Control Size UPC Case QTY

SKOT-4 Skeet-O-Trap® 7 1/4" x 4 3/10" 0-16069-00621-1 4

Skeet-O-Trap®  
	■ Easy to use: simply add water and grass clippings 
	■ Catch system mimics the breeding sites of the most common 
mosquitoes, creating the perfect environment to lay eggs

	■ Inner screen traps the larvae and keeps them from escaping

SKU Insect Control Size UPC Case QTY

ING-40 Insect Guard® 5' x 40' 0-16069-00690-7 8

Insect Guard®  
	■ Helps keep bugs and swarming insects off your plants
	■ Material is breathable allowing plants to continue to grow

GARD’N Hot Cap™  
	■ Protective barrier that shelters weather-sensitive plants from  
cold weather

	■ Acts as a greenhouse for newly seeded plants or established  
plants for late fall and early spring seasons

 SKU Frost Protection Size UPC Case QTY

HCK-50 GARD’N Hot Cap™ 11" x 9" 0-16069-00468-2 50

SKU Insect Control Size UPC Case QTY

HN-3 Hornet's Nest, 3-Pack 11" Diameter 0-16069-00719-5 12

Hornet,s Nest  
	■ Fake nest protects against carpenter bees, hornets, wasps, and 
more 

	■ Territorial insects avoid areas where they detect the presence of an 
existing nest

	■ Sold in 3-Pack
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SKU Insect Control Size UPC Case QTY

INC-14 Cicada-X® 14" x 14" 0-16069-00750-8 12

Cicada-X®  
	■ Designed to prevent cicadas from feeding and laying 
eggs on trees, plants, and shrubs

	■ Built with UV resistant 3/8” mesh

NEW!
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Better Reds® Greenhouse 
	■ Allows air circulation and heat retention
	■ Red film helps tomatoes ripen
	■ Protects against hard rain and pests
	■ UV stabilizers for long life

SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

BRG-20 Better Reds® Greenhouse  28" x 20' 0-16069-00497-2 12

Vertical Trellis Kit 
	■ Ideal for small space gardening
	■ Lifts fruits and vegetables off the ground to help prevent rot 
	■ 6" Reach through mesh makes harvesting easier

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY
BTK-W Vertical Trellis Kit 45½" x 45¼" 0-16069-00597-9 6

SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

BR-12 Better Reds® Red Mulch Film  3' x 24' 0-16069-00448-4 12

SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

AU-16RCN Automator® Tomato 
Tray,  3-Pack 12" x 12" x 3½" 0-16069-00682-2 16

AUTO-RCN Automator® Bulk  12" x 12" x 3½" 0-16069-00683-9 300

Automater® Tomato Tray  
	■ Increases tomato plant yield by up to 40% by reflecting red light  
onto plants, which stimulates growth

	■ 4 inch deep watering spikes, promoting deep root development 
	■ Split tray design for easy installation around plant stem
	■ Helps protect all vine crops against droughts and cutworms
	■ Holds ½ gallon water

Better Reds® Red Mulch Film 
	■ Increases tomato plant yield by up to 20% by reflecting  
red light onto plants, which stimulates growth

	■ Retains moisture, controls weeds, warms the soil
	■ For tomatoes, strawberries, melons, and other crops that fruit 
above ground

100% Natural Burlap 
	■ Protects plants from winter cold and harsh winds
	■ Can be used for many home and garden applications
	■ Can be used to suppress weeds, sunshade for plants, 
root wraps, and home and garden decorations

 SKU Natural Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY
BUR3-24 100% Natural Burlap Roll 3' x 24' 0-16069-00742-3 15

BUR3-24F 100% Natural Burlap Folded 3' x 24' 0-16069-00740-9 8

Jute Twine
	■ Jute is a strong natural fiber made from plants
	■ Jute twine works great for tying up plants, and blends well with 
natural environments
 SKU Natural Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

 JT-200 Jute Twine 200' 0-16069-00492-7 9

Jute Trellis
	■ Ideal for growing tomatoes, peas, and vining crops
	■ Jute is a strong natural fiber made from plants
	■ Jute trellises blend well with natural environments
	■ Harvesting is easy with 5" reach-through mesh

 SKU Natural Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

 TNAT-30 Jute Trellis, 5" Mesh 5' x 30' 0-16069-00711-9 12

Pop-Up Greenhouse
	■ Pop-Up Greenhouse tent designed for busy gardeners who want a 
quick and easy set-up

	■ Instantly provide a warm and protected environment for plants to 
grow strong and healthy

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

POPGH-WH Pop-Up Greenhouse 39" x 39" x 36" 0-16069-00723-2 4

Scorch Guard
	■ Protect plants from too much sun and heat
	■ White fabric allows necessary sunlight and air to penetrate for  
continuous growth

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

SG-1015 Scorch Guard 10' x 15' 0-16069-00693-8 12

 SKU Natural Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

GR2-25R GARD’N Paper™ 2' x 25' 0-16069-00694-5 16

GARD’N Paper™  
	■ Weed control for annual applications  and vegetable gardening
	■ Biodegradable and recycled properties –  can be safely tilled into soil at 
end of season

	■ No chemicals or pesticides
	■ Ideal for organic gardening needs
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SKU Natural Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

PK-24 Plant Keeper 4 fl oz 0-16069-00623-5 24

CCT-24 Carefree Christmas Tree 4 fl oz 0-16069-00624-2 24

Plant Keeper / Carefree Christmas Tree  
	■ Plant Keeper helps maintain plant moisture and keeps potted plants 
alive without water for up to 2 weeks

	■ Carefree Christmas Tree reduces tree needle loss and keeps your tree 
looking fresh without water for up to 4 weeks

	■ Both are all natural and non toxic 

CowPots 
	■ Cow manure pots break down when  planted and enrich your soil bed
	■ Young roots easily penetrate the pot
	■ Reduces transplant shock
	■ Can increase plant yield by 10%
	■ Sold in 6-pack

 SKU Natural Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY
CP6-12 CowPots, 6-Pack 3" x 3" 0-16069-00622-8 12



HammerEdge™ Pound-In Edging
	■ Strong, durable and easy-to-install
	■ A simple and effective way to finish off any landscape bed project
	■ Our “shark tooth” cutting design eliminates the need for  
trenches – it simply hammers into the ground and does not  
require edging stakes

	■ Interlocking sections connect easily and provide  
ease of corner, arc or straight-edge installation  
for 18' of coverage (16 pieces)
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Stretch Tie
	■ Expands as plant grows
	■ Safely ties plant limbs and vines
	■ Strong and durable ½" x 150' roll

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

ST-150 Stretch Tie ½" x 150' 0-16069-00435-4 12

Soft Plant Ties
	■ Soft outer rubber layer that can be cut with household scissors
	■ Ideal for safely securing fragile and sensitive plant limbs or vines
	■ May be used to secure plants to stakes or trellis netting
	■ Multiple securing uses outside of the garden – anything from 
cords to crafts

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

SPT-15 Soft Plant Ties 15' 0-16069-00480-4 12

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY
SG25-12 Kwik Grips™ Plant Ties 25' x ½" 0-16069-00518-4 12

Kwik Grips™ Plant Ties
	■ Soft, flexible “hook and loop” design provides a simple method  
of securing plants, vines, branches, wraps and covers

	■ Ideal for seasonal applications – use year after year
	■ Multiple securing uses outside of the garden – anything  
from cords to crafts

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

TWST-100 Twist Tie with Cutter 100' 0-16069-00436-1 15

Twist Tie with Cutter 
	■ Use to secure plants and tie up limbs
	■ Ideal for containing bags of yard waste
	■ Built-in cutter makes it easy to use

Pop-Up Garden Bag
	■ Stands firmly upright when in use, to sort weeds and plant debris, 
or organize bulbs and soil

	■ Collapses flat when out of use, making it a convenient and space-
saving tool

	■ Sold in 2-Pack
 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY

POPBAG-M Pop-Up Bag Medium 15 Gallons 0-16069-00721-8 12
POPBAG-L Pop-Up Bag Large 23 Gallons 0-16069-00722-5 12

Rain Gauge
	■ Accurately measure rainfall in inches and millimeters
	■ Easy to install on a post, fence, or in the ground

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY
RG1-9 Rain Gauge 1¾" x 9¾" 0-16069-00561-0 9

Plant & Tree Guard   
	■ Open air design permits maximum sunlight and airflow
	■ Flexible, fits around different sized plants and trees
	■ Can use more than one to accommodate larger plants and trees
	■ Sold in 2-pack
 SKU Tree Care Size UPC Case QTY

PTG2-10 Plant & Tree Guard, 2-Pack 6 1/8" x 7 1/2" 0-16069-00626-6 10

 SKU Tree Care Size UPC Case QTY
RAP-15 Protective Tree Wrap 3" x 50' 0-16069-00060-8 15

Protective Tree Wrap 
	■ Allows for faster growing, healthier trees and protects against the 
extremes of winter and summer

	■ May wrap up to 5 trees depending on trunk size

StoneWall Border™

	■ Realistic, three-dimensional 6" high stacked-stone wall
	■ The look of real stone without the weight – easy to handle
	■ Easy to install – no digging or pounding
	■ Can be used to create a raised bed garden
	■ Available in Sandstone (tan) or Slate Gray (gray) finish
	■ Due to the nature of the hand-painting process, color variations  
will occur

 SKU Borders & Edging Size UPC Case QTY
E4-10 StoneWall Border,™  Tan 10' 0-16069-00390-6 4

E4-10GY StoneWall Border,™  Gray 10' 0-16069-00391-3 4

 SKU Borders & Edging Size UPC Case QTY

E3-16B HammerEdge™ Pound-In Edging 18' 0-16069-00479-8 4

SKU Tree Care UPC Case QTY
TSD-12 Mow-Over Tree Stake Kit 0-16069-00072-1 12

Mow-Over Tree Stake Kit 
	■ Exclusive “Mow-Over” design for easy mowing and no trimming 
around stakes

	■ Protects young trees from wind and storm damage and ensures 
straight tree growth

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY
TP-15C Trellis Netting, 7" Mesh 5' x 15' 0-16069-00005-9 12
TP-30C Trellis Netting, 7" Mesh 5' x 30' 0-16069-00019-6 12
TP-60 Trellis Netting, 7" Mesh 5' x 60' 0-16069-00166-7 12

TN-SFG Trellis Netting, 7" Mesh 5' x 700' 0-16069-00549-8 5

Trellis Netting 
	■ Heavy-duty, tangle-free nylon netting is ideal for growing 
tomatoes, peas, and vining crops

	■ Harvesting is easy with 7" reach-through mesh 
	■ Lifetime guarantee
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SKU Drainage Systems Size UPC Case QTY
GS-18 Gutter Scoop 15" x 3¾" 0-77578-05055-3 18

The Wedge® Gutter Scoop 
	■ Heavy-duty teeth dig into stubborn leaves and dirt
	■ Tough, durable polypropylene construction
	■ Fits all standard gutters

SKU Drainage Systems Size UPC Case QTY
FS-8W Flex-A-Spout® White 26 ½" x 4 ½" x 4 ½" 0-16069-00447-7 8

FSB-8W Flex-A-Spout® Brown 26 ½" x 4 ½" x 4 ½" 0-16069-00556-6 8
FS-12G Flex-A-Spout® Green 26 ½" x 4 ½" x 4 ½" 0-49821-85011-1 12

SKU Planters Size UPC Case QTY
STGS-W Stackable Garden 3-Pack includes watering tray 0-16069-00586-3 4
SG13-4 Stackable Garden 4-Pack does not include watering tray 0-16069-00527-6 6

Stackable Garden 
	■ Water the top tier and the moisture transfers through to the lower tiers
	■ Easily nests for storage
	■ Color: Stone (gray) 
	■ 3 pack grows 12 or more plants, stacking 15 ¾" high with watering tray
	■ 4 pack grows 16 or more plants, stacking 20 ¾" high, does not include  
watering tray

Plantopia™ 
	■ 12" hanging basket planter with chain
	■ Simply plant top, then remove panels and plant sides to create a full basket
	■ Color:  Stone (gray) 

 SKU Planters Size UPC Case QTY
PL12-12ST Plantopia,™ Stone 12" Planter 6-36323-24545-5 12

	■ Get water where it needs to go 
	■ Interlocking sections extend up to 55 inches
	■ Fits either a 2 x 3 inch or a 3 x 4 inch downspout

Flex-A-Spout®

Flex-A-Spout holds its shape and diverts water away from foundations,  
around trees, shrubs and decks. 

Rustic Raised Bed Garden
	■ Grow vegetables, herbs, or flowers without tilling the ground
	■ Rustic, galvanized steel design
	■ Absorbs heat to maintain soil warmth
	■ Eight 22" panels make either 2'x 2', 2'x 4', 4'x 4' or 2'x 6' size raised bed garden

 SKU Planters Size UPC Case QTY

 RRBG-4 Rustic Raised Bed Garden (8) 22' Panels 0-16069-00546-7 4

Modular Raised Bed Garden
	■ Raised bed kit makes square foot gardens that stack together without nails  
or screws

	■ Faux wood design can be arranged into different sizes and shapes, directly  
into the ground
 SKU Planters Size UPC Case QTY

 MRB-8 Modular Raised Bed Garden (8) 12" Panels 0-16069-00676-1 8

 SKU Planters Size UPC Case QTY
PLT-FLT-3 Felt Planter Bag 7 Gallons 0-16069-00720-1 12

Felt Planter Bag
	■ 7 Gallon containers are perfect for growing plants indoors or outdoors.
	■ Strong, breathable fabric helps prevent over watering and promotes healthy roots
	■ Easy storage and transportation
	■ 3-Pack
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Hardiness Zone Map

Heat Zone Map

There are a lot of factors that can help you decide which plants will work best in your garden. Two important 
resources that help you choose which plants will work best for your area are created by the USDA and American 

Horticultural Society. Dalen suggests asking your local nursery which plants will work best for your garden.

 This Heat Zone Map is designed to show zones in the U.S. based off the number of “heat days” in a region.  The definition of  
Heat Day is a day when the temperature exceeds 86 degrees F. Many plants begin to experience damage at this temperature. 

The USDA Plant Hardiness Zone Map is the standard that gardeners and growers can use to decide which perennial plants 
are most likely to thrive at a location. The map is based on the average annual extreme minimum winter temperature, 

displayed as 10-degree F zones and 5-degree F half zones.  Source, https://planthardiness.ars.usda.gov/

NEW! SCAN
FOR MORE
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Dotted Jersey Glove  
	■ Upgraded Jersey glove we know 
and love, designed to last 3 times 
longer 

	■ Lightweight breathable jersey 
blend fabric with elastic wrist

	■ Excellent for gardening, 
housework, and DIY projects

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-302-S Dotted Jersey Glove Small 0-53300-03026-0 6

WL-302-L Dotted Jersey Glove Large 0-53300-00302-8 6

WL-302-XL Dotted Jersey Glove X Large 0-53300-00526-8 6

Dex Synthetic Leather  
	■ Synthetic leather palm with reinforced 
fingertips for increased durability  
with touchscreen fingertip

	■ Padded palm and knuckles to  
absorb impact and vibration

	■ Excellent for gardening, housework, 
and DIY projects

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-7850-M Dex Synthetic Leather Medium 0-53300-08118-7 3

WL-7850-L Dex Synthetic Leather Large 0-53300-08117-0 3

WL-7850-XL Dex Synthetic Leather X Large 0-53300-08119-4 3

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-497-400-S Blue Knit Nitrile Small 0-53300-82205-6 6

WL-497-400-M Blue Knit Nitrile Medium 0-53300-82206-3 6

WL-497-400-L Blue Knit Nitrile Large 0-53300-82207-0 6

Blue Knit Nitrile  
	■ Nitrile coating provides flexibility and 
abrasion resistance without sacrificing 
dexterity

	■ Lightweight knit with elastic wrist that 
keeps gloves secure while working

	■ Excellent for gardening, housework, 
and DIY projects

Suede Cowhide  
	■ 100% Split Cowhide palm with high 
abrasion and puncture resistance

	■ Leather feature-palm, fingertips, and 
knuckles

	■ Wrist protection by heavy duty safety 
cuff with elastic to fit snug on the 
wrist

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-4000-S Suede Cowhide Small 0-53300-04519-6 6

WL-4000-M Suede Cowhide Medium 0-53300-80288-1 6

WL-4000-L Suede Cowhide Large 0-53300-04000-9 6

WL-4000-XL Suede Cowhide X Large 0-53300-05795-3 6

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY

WL-524-M Latex Coated Palm Medium 0-53300-06893-5 6

WL-524-L Latex Coated Palm Large 0-53300-06894-2 6

WL-524-XL Latex Coated Palm X Large 0-53300-06892-8 6

Latex Coated Palm  
	■ Latex coating with high elasticity, grip, 
and tear resistance

	■ Lightweight knit with elastic wrist that 
keeps gloves secure while working

	■ Excellent for gardening, housework, 
and DIY projects

Saddletan 100%  
Grain Cowhide 
	■ 100% Grain Cowhide with superior 
abrasion and puncture resistance

	■ Leather palm patch increases overall 
wear and durability

	■ Adjustable wrist-ball and tape style

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY

WL-1132-S Saddletan 100% Grain Cowhide Small 0-53300-11323-9 3

WL-1132-M Saddletan 100% Grain Cowhide Medium 0-53300-11322-2 3

WL-1132-L Saddletan 100% Grain Cowhide Large 0-53300-11321-5 3

WL-1132-XL Saddletan 100% Grain Cowhide X Large 0-53300-11324-6 3

Green Synthetic  
Velcro Wrist  
	■ Synthetic leather palm-provides excellent 
abrasion, puncture, and tear resistance.

	■ Lightweight breathable stretch spandex 
with velcro wrist that keeps gloves secure 
while working

	■ Excellent for gardening, housework, and 
DIY projects

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-7754-S Synthetic Velcro Wrist Small 0-53300-81370-2 3

WL-7754-M Synthetic Velcro Wrist Medium 0-53300-81371-9 3

WL-7754-L Synthetic Velcro Wrist Large 0-53300-81372-6 3

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-546-M Nitrile Coated Palm Medium 0-53300-05596-6 6

WL-546-L Nitrile Coated Palm Large 0-53300-04545-5 6

WL-546-XL Nitrile Coated Palm X Large 0-53300-05597-3 6

Nitrile Coated Palm  
	■ Nitrile coating provides flexibility and 
abrasion resistance without sacrificing 
dexterity

	■ Lightweight knit with elastic wrist that 
keeps gloves secure while working

	■ Excellent for gardening, housework, 
and DIY projects

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-607-S Sandy Latex ¾ Dip Small 0-53300-81819-6 6

WL-607-M Sandy Latex ¾ Dip Medium 0-53300-81818-9 6

WL-607-L Sandy Latex ¾ Dip Large 0-53300-81817-2 6

Pink Sandy Latex  
	■ Latex coating provides waterproof in palm 
and fingers, with high elasticity, grip, and 
tear resistance

	■ Lightweight knit with elastic wrist that 
keeps gloves secure while working

	■ Excellent for gardening, housework, and 
DIY projects

Youth Synthetic  
Velcro Wrist  
	■ Synthetic leather palm-provides 
excellent abrasion, puncture, and 
tear resistance.

	■ Reinforced 1st finger and thumb 
tip with velcro wrist that keeps 
gloves secure while working

	■ Excellent for gardening, working 
with tools or yard work

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-7717-C Synthetic Velcro Wrist Age 3-6 0-53300-80518-9 6

WL-7717-Y Synthetic Velcro Wrist Age 7-12 0-53300-80517-2 6

Rosetender  
	■ Genuine grain leather palm- prevents 
thorns and prickly plants from 
penetrating

	■ Reinforced palm finger and fingertips 
for increased durability

	■ Forearm protection to protect against 
thorns and brush

	■ Ideal usage for pruning and handling 
prickly plants like rose bushes

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-4129-300-S Rosetender Small 0-53300-82519-4 3

WL-4129-300-M Rosetender Medium 0-53300-82274-2 3

WL-4129-300-L Rosetender Large 0-53300-82273-5 3

WL-4129-300-XL Rosetender X-Large 0-53300-82518-7 3

SKU Glove Size UPC Case QTY
WL-7753-990-S Jardin Synthetic Small 0-53300-82208-7 3

WL-7753-990-M Jardin Synthetic Medium 0-53300-82209-4 3

WL-7753-990-L Jardin Synthetic Large 0-53300-82210-0 3

Jardin Synthetic  
	■ Synthetic leather palm-provides 
excellent abrasion, puncture, and tear 
resistance.

	■ Back of glove is lightweight, breathable, 
moisture wicking stretch spandex.

	■ Excellent for digging, mulching, and 
working with garden tools.

Wells Lamont® Premium Garden Gloves
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GCM-BDO

 SKU Merchandising Vehicles Description SCC

FC-HP50 Combination 3' x 50' Weed-X,® Pro-Shield,®   
Weed-Shield,® and 2' x 25" Gard'N Paper™ Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00738-3

FC-HP100 Combination 3' x 100' Weed-X,® Pro-Shield,®   
Weed-Shield,® and 2' x 25" Gard'N Paper™ Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00739-0

TOM-DISP
Combination Trellis Netting, Kwik Grips,™   

Red Insulated Plant Protector, Better Reds®    
and Tomato Tray™

Better Tomatoes
Display 1-00-16069-00757-4

SCARE-DISP
Combination Guard'n Eyes,™ Holographic Scare Tape,™  

Reflective Hanging Disks, Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  

Baby Owl, Inflatable Snake and Inflatable Owl
Plant Protection

Display 1-00-16069-00758-1

MIXO-30MP Combination Natural Enemy Scarecrow®

Great Horned Owl and Rotating-Head Owl Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00473-3

MINI-MIXO Combination Natural Enemy Scarecrow®

Rotating Head Owl, Great Horned Owl, and Baby Owl Owl Display 1-00-16069-00759-8

GCM-FALL
Combination Natural Enemy Scarecrow®

Snow Owl, Harvest Guard, Harvest Guard Sub Zero, 
Harvest Guard Plant Protection Bag and Burlap

Display 1-00-16069-00756-7

INC-GCM Cicada-X® and Insect Guard® Display 1-00-16069-00752-9
STR-200MP Straw Blanket 4' x 50' Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00491-7
EXC-200MP Grass Fast Natural 4' x 50' Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00490-0

GCM-BDO Rotating-Head Owl, Great Horned Owl,  
Bird-X and Deer-X Display 1-00-16069-00531-0

MIXO-30MP

EXC-200MP STR-200MP

Merchandising Options

SCARE-DISP

TOM-DISP

FC-HP50, 50 ft. Rolls
FC-HP100, 100 ft. Rolls

MINI-MIXO
GCM-FALL

INC-GCM



 SKU Scarecrow Devices Size/Desc. UPC Case QTY Page

OW-6 Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 
Great Horned Owl

16" 
Hand-Painted 0-16069-00030-1 6 2

SNO-OW6 Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 
Snow  Owl

16" 
Hand-Painted 0-16069-00665-5 6 2

OWB-8 Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 
Baby Owl

10.6" 
Hand-Painted 0-16069-00684-6 8 2

RHO4-CUS Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 
Rotating-Head Owl

18" 
Hand-Painted 0-16069-00692-1 4 2

OWBKT-3 Owl Mounting Brackets 8" 0-16069-00701-0 8 2

SRHO-4CUS Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 
SO

_
L-R Action Owl™

18" 
Hand-Painted 0-16069-00753-9 4 3

MRHO-4 Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 
Motion Sensing Tiger Owl™

18" 
Hand-Painted 0-16069-00677-8 4 3

FASM-4 Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 
Alligator 

13½" 
Hand-Painted 0-16069-00601-3 4 3

NE-OR Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 
Inflatable Owl 2' Tall 0-16069-00002-8 12 4

NE-SR Natural Enemy Scarecrow® 
Inflatable Snake 6' Long 0-16069-00001-1 12 4

TE-12C Guard’n Eyes™  

Bird-Scaring Balloon 42" Round 0-16069-00047-9 12 4

HST-100CN Holographic Scare Tape™ ¾" x 100' 0-16069-00679-2 12 4

DSC-12 Reflective Hanging Disks 3" Diameter 0-16069-00685-3 12 4

SQL-24 Scram, Squirrel 3" Diameter 8-86144-03150-2 24 4

 SKU Landscape Fabric Size UPC Case QTY Page

WX3-50 Premium Weed-X® 3' x 50' 0-16069-00204-6 28 5

WX3-100 Premium Weed-X® 3' x 100' 0-16069-00205-3 16 5

PS3-50 Pro-Shield® 3' x 50' 0-16069-00717-1 15 5

PS3-100 Pro-Shield® 3' x 100' 0-16069-00718-8 9 5

PS4-50 Pro-Shield® 4' x 50' 0-16069-00728-7 15 5

PS4-100 Pro-Shield® 4' x 100' 0-16069-00729-4 9 5

WS3-50 Weed-Shield® 3' x 50' 0-16069-00306-7 20 5

WS3-100 Weed-Shield® 3' x 100' 0-16069-00307-4 12 5

WXB-3 Pro Weed-X® 3' x 250' 0-16069-00017-2 1 5

WXB-4 Pro Weed-X® 4½' x 250' 0-16069-00085-1 1 5

WXB-6 Pro Weed-X® 6' x 250' 0-16069-00086-8 1 5

GR2-25R GARD’N Paper™ 2' x 25' 0-16069-00694-5 16 5

 SKU Netting and Fencing Size/Desc. UPC Case QTY Page

BN-1 Bird-X® 7' x 20' 0-16069-00007-3 12 6

BN-2 Bird-X® 14' x 14' 0-16069-00008-0 12 6

BN-3 Bird-X® 28' x 28' 0-16069-00013-4 6 6

BN-4 Bird-X® 14' x 45' 0-16069-00014-1 6 6

BN-5 Bird-X® 14' x 75' 0-16069-00015-8 6 6

DX-7 Deer-X® 7' x 100' 0-16069-00049-3 6 6

DX-14 Deer-X® 14' x 75' 0-16069-00050-9 6 6

DXP-12 Deer-X® Premium 7' x 50' 0-16069-00625-9 12 6

PN-10 Pond & Pool Netting 7' x 10' 0-16069-00076-9 18 6

PN-14 Pond & Pool Netting 14' x 14' 0-16069-00077-6 12 6

PN-28 Pond & Pool Netting 28' x 28' 0-16069-00079-0 6 6

PN-45 Pond & Pool Netting 28' x 45' 0-16069-00394-4 2 6

PF-3 Plastic Fencing 3' x 50' 0-16069-00110-0 15 6

POPNET-1 Pop-Net 40" x 40" x 20" 0-16069-00582-5 10 6

POPNET-2 Pop-Net 40" x 40" x 39" 0-16069-00581-8 10 6

SKU Seed Germination Size UPC Case QTY Page

GFST-4050 Grass-Fast® 40" x 50' 0-16069-00494-1 28 7

EXC-200 Grass-Fast® Natural 4' x 50' 0-16069-00490-3 1 7

STR-200 Straw Blanket 4' x 50' 0-16069-00491-0 1 7

 SKU Installation Accessories QTY UPC Case QTY Page

GS6-75 6" Commercial Garden Staples 75-Pack 0-16069-00486-6 8 7

GS-20 4" Garden Staples, Polybag 20-Pack 0-16069-00393-7 24 7

GS-20C 4" Garden Staples, Clip Strip 20-Pack 0-16069-00393-7 36 7

GS-40BW 4" Garden Staples, Polybag 40-Pack 0-16069-00474-3 24 7

GS5-1000 4" Garden Staples Bulk Box 1000 0-16069-00358-6 1 7

PD-36 3½" Degradable Garden Pegs 12-Pack 0-16069-00545-0 36 7

SKU Frost Protection Size UPC Case QTY Page

PIN-9 Insulated Plant Protector,  3-Pack 18" x 17" 0-16069-00365-4 9 8

PIN-9RD Red Insulated Plant Protector,  3-Pack 18" x 17" 0-16069-00672-3 9 8

GF-1015 Harvest-Guard® 10' x 15' 0-16069-00038-7 12 8

GF-4050 Harvest-Guard® 40" x 50' 0-16069-00401-9 28 8

HG-25 Harvest-Guard® 5' x 25' 0-16069-00032-5 12 8

HG-50 Harvest-Guard® 5' x 50' 0-16069-00033-2 6 8

HGP-1012 Harvest-Guard® Sub Zero 10' x 12' 0-16069-00498-9 6 8

HGP-1020 Harvest-Guard® Sub Zero 10' x 20' 0-16069-00499-6 4 8

SPB5-6 Harvest-Guard® Plant Protection Bag 8'x 6' 0-16069-00519-1 12 8

HCK-50 GARD’N Hot Cap™ 11" x 9" 0-16069-00468-2 50 9

RC16-8W GARD’N Cone™ 16" x 18" 0-16069-00446-0 8 9

 SKU Insect Control Size/Desc. UPC Case QTY Page

INC-14 Cicada-X® 14' x 14' 0-16069-00750-8 12 9

HN-3 Hornet's Nest, 3-Pack 11" Diameter 0-16069-00719-5 12 9

ING-40 Insect Guard® 5' x 40' 0-16069-00690-7 8 9

SKOT-4 Skeet-O-Trap® 7 1/4" x 4 3/10" 0-16069-00621-1 4 9

 SKU Natural Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY Page

JT-200 Jute Twine 200' 0-16069-00492-7 9 10

TNAT-30 Jute Trellis, 5" Mesh 5' x 30' 0-16069-00711-9 12 10

GR2-25R GARD'N Paper 2' x 25' 0-16069-00694-5 16 10

BUR3-24 100% Natural Burlap Roll 3' x 24' 0-16069-00742-3 15 10

BUR3-24F 100% Natural Burlap Folded 3' x 24' 0-16069-00740-9 8 10

CP6-12 CowPots, 6-Pack 3" x 3" 0-16069-00622-8 12 10

PK-24 Plant Keeper 4 fl. oz. 0-16069-00623-5 24 10

CCT-24 Carefree Christmas Tree 4 fl. oz. 0-16069-00624-2 24 10

Due to Dalen’s dedication to continuing product development, all products, graphics and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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SKU Gloves Size UPC Case QTY Page

WL-7753-990-S Jardin Synthetic Small 0-53300-82208-7 3 16

WL-7753-990-M Jardin Synthetic Medium 0-53300-82209-4 3 16

WL-7753-990-L Jardin Synthetic Large 0-53300-82210-0 3 16

WL-497-400-S Blue Knit Nitrile Small 0-53300-82205-6 6 16

WL-497-400-M Blue Knit Nitrile Medium 0-53300-82206-3 6 16

WL-497-400-L Blue Knit Nitrile Large 0-53300-82207-0 6 16

WL-607-S Sandy Latex ¾ Dip Small 0-53300-81819-6 6 16

WL-607-M Sandy Latex ¾ Dip Medium 0-53300-81818-9 6 16

WL-607-L Sandy Latex ¾ Dip Large 0-53300-81817-2 6 16

WL-4129-300-S Rosetender Small 0-53300-82519-4 3 16

WL-4129-300-M Rosetender Medium 0-53300-82274-2 3 16

WL-4129-300-L Rosetender Large 0-53300-82273-5 3 16

WL-4129-300-XL Rosetender X Large 0-53300-82518-7 3 16

WL-7754-S Green Synthetic Velcro Wrist Small 0-53300-81370-2 3 16

WL-7754-M Green Synthetic Velcro Wrist Medium 0-53300-81371-9 3 16

WL-7754-L Green Synthetic Velcro Wrist Large 0-53300-81372-6 3 16

WL-7717-C Youth Synthetic Velcro Wrist Ages 3-6 0-53300-80518-9 6 16

WL-7717-Y Youth Synthetic Velcro Wrist Ages 7-12 0-53300-80517-2 6 16

WL-302-S Dotted Jersey Glove Small 0-53300-03026-0 6 17

WL-302-L  Dotted Jersey Glove Large 0-53300-00302-8 6 17

WL-302-XL Dotted Jersey Glove X Large 0-53300-00526-8 6 17

WL-4000-S Suede Cowhide Small 0-53300-04519-6 6 17

WL-4000-M Suede Cowhide Medium 0-53300-80288-1 6 17

WL-4000-L Suede Cowhide Large 0-53300-04000-9 6 17

WL-4000-XL Suede Cowhide X Large 0-53300-05795-3 6 17

WL-7850-M Dex Synthetic Leather Medium 0-53300-08118-7 3 17

WL-7850-L Dex Synthetic Leather Large 0-53300-08117-0 3 17

WL-7850-XL Dex Synthetic Leather X Large 0-53300-08119-4 3 17

WL-546-M Nitrile Coated Palm Medium 0-53300-05596-6 6 17

WL-546-L Nitrile Coated Palm Large 0-53300-04545-5 6 17

WL-546-XL Nitrile Coated Palm X Large 0-53300-05597-3 6 17

WL-524-M Latex Coated Palm Medium 0-53300-06893-5 6 17

WL-524-L Latex Coated Palm Large 0-53300-06894-2 6 17

WL-524-XL Latex Coated Palm X Large 0-53300-06892-8 6 17

WL-1132-S Saddletan 100% Grain Cowhide Small 0-53300-11323-9 3 17

WL-1132-M Saddletan 100% Grain Cowhide Medium 0-53300-11322-2 3 17

WL-1132-L Saddletan 100% Grain Cowhide Large 0-53300-11321-5 3 17

WL-1132-XL Saddletan 100% Grain Cowhide X Large 0-53300-11324-6 3 17

SKU Merchandisers Description SCC Case QTY Page

FC-HP50 Combination 3' x 50' Weed-X,® Pro-Shield,®  
Weed-Shield,® and 2' x 25" Gard'N Paper™ Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00738-3 - 18

FC-HP100 Combination 3' x 100' Weed-X,® Pro-Shield,®  
Weed-Shield,® 2' x 25" Gard'N Paper™ Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00739-0 - 18

TOM-DISP
Combination Trellis Netting, Kwik Grips,™   

Red Insulated Plant Protector, Better Reds®  

and Tomato Tray™

Better
Tomatoes
Display

1-00-16069-00757-4 - 18

SCARE-DISP
Combination Guard'n Eyes,™ Holographic Scare Tape,™  

Reflective Hanging Disks, Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  

Baby Owl, Inflatable Snake and Inflatable Owl

Plan
Protection

Display
1-00-16069-00758-1 - 18

MIXO-30MP   Combination Natural Enemy Scarecrow®  
Great Horned Owl and Rotating-Head Owl Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00473-3 - 19

MINI-MIXO Combination Natural Enemy Scarecrow® Rotating 
Head Owl, Great Horned Owl, and Baby Owl

Owl
Display 1-00-16069-00759-8 - 18

GCM-FALL
Combination Natural Enemy Scarecrow® Snow Owl, 

Harvest Guard, Harvest Guard Sub Zero, Harvest 
Guard Plant Protection Bag and Burlap

Display 1-00-16069-00756-7 - 18

INC-GCM Cicada-X® and Insect Guard® Display 1-00-16069-00752-9 - 18

STR-200MP Straw Blanket 4' x 50' Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00491-7 - 19

EXC-200MP Grass Fast Natural 4' x 50' Mini-Pallet 1-00-16069-00490-0 - 19

GCM-BDO Natural Enemy Scarecrow®   Rotating-Head Owl, 
Great Horned Owl, Bird-X® and Deer-X® Display 1-00-16069-00531-0 - 19

 SKU Garden Growing Aids Size UPC Case QTY Page

POPGH-WH Pop-Up Greenhouse 39" x 39" x 36" 0-16069-00723-2 4 11

BTK-W Vertical Trellis Kit 45 ½" x 45 ½" 0-16069-00597-9 6 11

BR-12 Better Reds®  

Red Mulch Film 3' x 24' 0-16069-00448-4 12 11

AU-16RCN Automator® Tomato Tray, 
3-Pack 12" x 12" x 3½" 0-16069-00682-2 16 11

AUTO-RCN Automator® Bulk 12" x 12" x 3½" 0-16069-00683-9 300 11

SG-1015 Scorch Guard 10' x 15' 0-16069-00693-8 12 11

BRG-20 Better Reds® Greenhouse 28" x 20' 0-16069-00497-2 12 11

POPBAG-M Pop-Up Garden Bag 
Medium 15 Gallons 00-16069-00721-8 12 12

POPBAG-L Pop-Up Garden Bag Large 23 Gallons 00-16069-00722-5 12 12

RG1-9 Rain Gauge 1¾" x 9¾" 0-16069-00561-0 9 12

TP-15C Trellis Netting, 7" Mesh 5' x 15' 0-16069-00005-9 12 12

TP-30C Trellis Netting, 7" Mesh 5' x 30' 0-16069-00019-6 12 12

TP-60 Trellis Netting, 7" Mesh 5' x 60' 0-16069-00166-7 12 12

TN-SFG Trellis Netting, 7" Mesh 5' x 700' 0-16069-00549-8 5 12

SG25-12 Kwik Grips™ Plant Ties 25' x ½" 0-16069-00518-4 12 12

ST-150 Stretch Tie ½" x 150' 0-16069-00435-4 12 12

SPT-15 Soft Plant Ties 15' 0-16069-00480-4 12 12

TWST-100 Twist Tie with Cutter 100' 0-16069-00436-1 15 12

 SKU Tree Care Size UPC Case QTY Page

TSD-12 Mow-Over Tree Stake Kit Complete Kit 0-16069-00072-1 12 13

PTG2-10 Plant & Tree Guard, 2-Pack 61/8" x 7½" 0-16069-00626-6 10 13

RAP-15 Protective Tree Wrap 3" x 50' 0-16069-00060-8 15 13

 SKU Borders & Edging Size UPC Case QTY Page

E4-10 StoneWall Border,™  Tan 10' 0-16069-00390-6 4 13

E4-10GY StoneWall Border,™  Gray 10' 0-16069-00391-3 4 13

E3-16B HammerEdge™  
Pound-In Edging 18' 0-16069-00479-8 4 13

 SKU Planters Size UPC Case QTY Page

MRB-8 Modular Raised Bed Garden (8) 12" Panels 0-16069-00676-1 8 14

RRBG-4 Rustic Raised Bed Garden (8) 22" Panels 0-16069-00546-7 4 14

PLT-FLT-3 Felt Planter Bag 7 Gallons 0-16069-00720-1 12 14

PL12-12ST Plantopia,™ Stone 12" Planter 6-36323-24545-5 12 14

STGS-W Stackable Garden Planter, 
3-Pack 15¾" (stacked) 0-16069-00586-3 4 14

SG13-4 Stackable Garden Planter, 
4-Pack 20¾" (stacked) 0-16069-00527-6 6 14

 SKU Drainage Systems Size UPC Case QTY Page

GS-18 The Wedge Gutter Scoop 15" x 3¾" 0-77578-05055-3 18 14

FS-8W Flex-A-Spout® White 26½" x 4½" x 4½" 0-16069-00447-7 8 14

FSB-8W Flex-A-Spout® Brown 26½" x 4½" x 4½" 0-16069-00556-6 8 14

FS-12G Flex-A-Spout® Green 26½" x 4½" x 4½" 0-49821-85011-1 12 14

Product Specifications
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1-800-747-3256
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